
Coppa Los Angeles 3° Tappa Conc. 1 (Torino) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2026

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guerrini Nicolo' ITA 2006 CS Roero 00'56''98 587
2 Faccinti Mattia ITA 2002 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'57''07 584
3 Raichert Alessandro ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'57''87 560
4 Kormendi Kim Kameron ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'58''22 550
5 Senestro Luca ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'58''36 546
6 Pellegrino Gregorio ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 00'58''42 544
7 Dal Molin Fabio ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'58''85 532
8 Mazzarello Tommaso ITA 2006 CS Roero 00'59''29 521
9 Tammaro Mattia Antonio ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'59''49 515
10 Ferrami Andrea ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'00''09 500
11 Sosso Fabio ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'00''34 494
12 Ceglie Daniele ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'01''03 477
13 Picariello Leonardo ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'01''27 472
14 Celano Davide ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'01''58 465
15 Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'01''63 463
16 Marele Raul Paolo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'01''97 456
17 Faussone Riccardo ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'02''02 455
18 Pronipote Nicolo' ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'02''13 452
19 Finotto Andrea ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 01'02''33 448
20 Strenghetto Raphael ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'02''58 443
21 Oliaro Giulio ITA 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'02''62 442
22 Cancelliere Alessandro ITA 2009 Blu Action SSD 01'02''98 434
23 Galfre' Nicolo' ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'03''20 430
24 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'03''43 425
25 Baroni Tommaso ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'03''48 424
26 Peano Marco ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'03''95 415
27 Fedele Dylan ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'04''18 410
28 Gerbaldo Andrea ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'04''28 408
29 Belmare Diego ITA 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'04''96 396
30 Molina Hernandez Angelo ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'05''11 393
31 Varolo Nicolo' ITA 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'05''24 391
32 Menotti Daniele ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'05''27 390
33 Chiabaudo Riccardo ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'05''43 387
34 Marinone Gabriele ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'05''54 385
35 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'05''56 385
36 Di Ruzza Gabriele ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'05''86 380
37 Maiolo Andrea ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'05''89 379
38 Musacchi Alessio ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'05''93 378

Verano Vittorio ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'05''93 378
40 Borca Galileo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'06''83 363
41 Baltieri Matteo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'07''36 355
42 Giacosa Samuele ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'07''63 351
43 Tomaino Gregorio ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'07''88 347
44 Arnaudo Giovanni ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'08''36 339
45 Brignone Samuele ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'08''70 334
46 Calandri Tommaso ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'08''82 333
47 Cincotto Edoardo ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'09''38 325
48 Dalmasso Thomas ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'09''95 317
49 Mastromonaco Francesco ITA 2010 Blu Action SSD 01'09''97 317
50 Baudracco Umberto ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''27 312
51 Cantanna Samuele ITA 2011 Blu Action SSD 01'10''31 312
52 Badan Gioele ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'10''37 311
53 Faraci Nicolo' ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''49 310
54 Racano Diego ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'10''94 304
55 Scarpinati Mattia ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 01'11''12 301
56 Galli Carlo Alessandro ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'11''58 296
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57 Battiston Pietro ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'13''36 275
58 Carnazza Luca ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'14''23 265
59 Lanfranco Ludovico Maria ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''47 262
60 Faletti Lorenzo ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'14''48 262
61 Balsamo Pietro ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''04 257
62 Tridente Samuele ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'18''04 228
63 Piovano Diego ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'18''57 223
64 Boi Niccolo' ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'21''35 201
65 Maggiore Matteo ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'25''33 174

Liberti Alessio ITA 2012 Blu Action SSD Squalificato

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'03''72 566
2 Pilloni Sara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'05''33 525
3 Pintimalli Egle ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'06''65 494
4 Caneparo Giorgia ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'07''20 482
5 Tallone Camilla ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'07''38 478
6 De Carlo Anna ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'07''87 468
7 Debernardi Laura ITA 2013 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'09''08 444
8 Lobascio Alba Francesca ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''11 443
9 Lesca Celeste ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'09''26 440
10 Fileccia Viola ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'09''43 437
11 Cobelli Giorgia ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'09''50 436
12 Tatalo Giorgia ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'09''58 434
13 Porzionato Giada ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'09''71 432
14 Ferraris Federica ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''06 425
15 Mattiel Rachele ITA 2006 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'10''23 422
16 Meloni Silvia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'11''34 403
17 Galli Sofia ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'11''55 399
18 Silva Rebecca ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'11''78 395
19 Negro Emma ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'11''87 394
20 Paltro Gaia ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'11''93 393
21 Stacchiotti Sabrina ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'12''22 388
22 Bonino Matilde ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'12''37 386
23 Monteferrario Carolina ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'12''43 385
24 Blando Asia ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'12''59 382
25 Chieppa Elena ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'12''77 380
26 Casoli Elisa ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'12''79 379
27 Morel Camelia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'12''87 378
28 Gallo Selva Giulia ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'12''99 376
29 Guerrini Rebecca ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'13''06 375
30 Bodino Noemi ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'13''10 374
31 Sapone Fortunata ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'13''53 368
32 Giovatti Rebecca ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'14''14 359
33 Fantone Sofia ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''25 357
34 Gabutto Greta ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''33 356
35 Bertone Francesca ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'14''67 351
36 Gallo Marta ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'14''70 351
37 Bussacchetti Greta ITA 2013 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'15''47 340
38 Palumbo Camilla ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''00 333
39 Zumbo Giulia ITA 2012 Blu Action SSD 01'18''09 307
40 Cantanna Carola ITA 2013 Blu Action SSD 01'18''80 299
41 Mladentov Larissa ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''01 296
42 Antohi Elisa Stefania ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''08 296
43 Caccianotti Chiara ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''12 295
44 Crisetti Vanessa ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'19''49 291
45 Formaini Marioni Bianca ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'20''08 285
46 Mina Adele ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'20''17 284
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47 Pennella Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'20''64 279
48 Marciuc Aurora ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'21''47 270
49 Banti Giulia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'21''78 267
50 Ingrosso Emma ITA 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'21''84 267
51 Kich Amira ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'21''87 266
52 Gherardi Clelia ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'22''03 265
53 Zulian Iris ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'24''81 240
54 Mocellin Linda ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 01'27''07 221
55 Milaqi Bijona ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'28''48 211
56 Parboni Sara ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'28''58 210
57 Milaqi Ujana ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'33''96 176

Montalto Sofia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD Squalificato

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ongaro Matteo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'33''76 631
2 Valle Simone ITA 2009 CS Roero 04'41''24 581
3 Buzovoi Alessandro Ilie ITA 2005 Nuotatori Canavesani 04'43''26 569
4 Pinto Matteo ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 04'48''23 540
5 Clara Alessio ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'50''70 527
6 Gallo Selva Mattia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 05'26''55 371

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferrario Ilaria ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'13''32 542
2 Chiera Alessia Cristal ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 05'14''19 537
3 Olivero Emma ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'22''27 498
4 Mancini Chiara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 05'22''33 497
5 Urzia Nicol ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 05'24''18 489
6 Corridore Giulia Andrea ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 05'28''84 468
7 Bertelli Maddalena ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'34''53 445
8 Sych Cristina RUS 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 05'48''37 394
9 Graceffa Arianna ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 05'48''97 392

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Polo Alessandro ITA 2004 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'24''46 738
2 Ponassi Filippo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''08 609
3 Dadone Tommaso ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''22 599
4 Chiriac Bogdan Edoardo ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'26''77 563
5 Barbiero Lorenzo ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'26''78 562
6 Principato Davide ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''80 561
7 Sfolcini Laerte ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''91 554
8 Di Lonardo Luca ITA 2006 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'27''12 541
9 Fiocco Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'27''26 533
10 Voerzio Roberto ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'27''54 517
11 Manganiello Raniero Ettore ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'27''60 514
12 Nappi Alessandro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'27''84 500
13 Capra Edoardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'28''03 490
14 Ribero Federico Antonello ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'28''69 457
15 Ferrami Andrea ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'29''10 438
16 Lovisolo Luca ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'29''12 437
17 Blatto Manuele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'29''17 435
18 Giardino Gabriel ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'29''50 421
19 Giuffre' Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'29''69 412

Monteleone Andrea ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'29''69 412
21 Clerici Luca ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'29''80 408
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22 Rota Federico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'29''96 401
23 Peron Pietro ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'30''22 391
24 Pinto Gioele ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'30''28 389
25 Maiolo Andrea ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'30''50 380
26 Rubino Filippo ITA 2011 CS Roero 00'30''53 379
27 De Giorgis Pietro ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'30''94 364
28 Donetti Lorenzo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'31''10 359
29 Giacosa Samuele ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'31''14 357
30 Rosso Edoardo ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'31''28 353
31 Musacchi Alessio ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''37 350
32 Meloni Leonardo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''45 347
33 Rolando Tommy ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'31''54 344
34 Dell'Olio Lorenzo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''57 343
35 Cavallini Jacopo ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'31''82 335
36 Tornavacca Gabriele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'31''86 334
37 Racioppa Alessandro ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'31''92 332
38 Scarcella Andrea ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'32''33 319
39 Peano Marco ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'32''61 311
40 Sciascia Niccolo' ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'32''65 310
41 Asproni Edoardo ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'32''72 308
42 Aimasso Samuele ITA 2011 CS Roero 00'32''99 301
43 Placido Andrea ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''01 300
44 Morra Diego ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'33''44 289
45 Chiabaudo Riccardo ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 00'33''70 282
46 Pedracini Alessio ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''85 278
47 Scattone Michele ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''98 275
48 Biarese Elia ITA 2012 CS Roero 00'34''05 273
49 Vigna Federico ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'34''64 260
50 Dona Kevin ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'36''06 230
51 Rota Matteo ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'36''39 224
52 Atria Samuele ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'36''63 219
53 Pintescul Leonardo ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'36''64 219
54 Lebreno Dario ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'36''71 218
55 Balsamo Pietro ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'36''98 213
56 Faletti Lorenzo ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'37''69 201
57 Maggiore Matteo ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'38''27 192
58 Ursu David Leon ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'38''79 185
59 Costamagna Leonardo ITA 2012 CS Roero 00'41''42 152
60 Messa Giulio ITA 2012 CS Roero 00'41''59 150
61 Rizzolo Giulio Maria ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'43''77 128

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mattiel Michela ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'30''26 579
2 Gamba Camilla Maria ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'30''69 555
3 Ariagnio Lara ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'30''73 553
4 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'30''83 548
5 Ferrari Elisa ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'31''00 539
6 De Carlo Anna ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''08 534
7 Paiola Adele ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'31''11 533
8 Rosso Arianna ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'31''17 530
9 Caneparo Giorgia ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''21 528
10 Latella Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'32''00 490
11 Cecchettini Lisa ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'32''26 478
12 Soave Shanise ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'32''28 477
13 Zarrelli Giulia ITA 2013 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'32''41 471
14 Crema Cristina ITA 2011 Blu Action SSD 00'32''53 466
15 Lattuca Sophia ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'32''59 463
16 Pansa Alice ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'32''67 460
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17 Bonino Matilde ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'32''68 460
18 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'32''87 452

Boschi Demetra Sofia ITA 2011 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'32''87 452
20 Boin Lara ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'32''96 448
21 Gerbi Rebecca ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'33''03 445
22 Galfre' Sofia ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''20 438
23 Cordero Carola ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'33''30 434

Zaccaria Virginia ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'33''30 434
25 Bonelli Livia ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'33''31 434
26 Tubia Margherita Nina ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''82 415
27 Quaranta Martina ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'33''84 414
28 Coviti Alexandra ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''91 411
29 Cerutti Marika ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'34''03 407
30 Giordano Vittoria ITA 2011 CS Roero 00'34''23 400
31 Mladentov Larissa ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'34''33 396
32 Trione Lisa ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'34''38 395
33 Casoli Elisa ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'34''50 391
34 Mulas Benedetta ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'34''77 382
35 Monteferrario Carolina ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'34''81 380
36 Prat Maria Sole ITA 2013 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'34''89 378
37 Scattaglia Stella Mai Phuong ITA 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'35''04 373
38 Godio Isabella ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'35''12 370
39 Formaini Marioni Bianca ITA 2013 CS Roero 00'35''27 366
40 Paltro Gaia ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'35''33 364
41 Azzaretti Giulia ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'35''38 362
42 Abrate Nicole ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'35''52 358
43 Bodino Noemi ITA 2011 CS Roero 00'35''61 355
44 Toppan Valentina ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'35''83 349
45 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'36''06 342
46 Chieppa Annarita ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 00'36''10 341
47 Spinelli Elisa ITA 2011 Blu Action SSD 00'36''13 340
48 Bruna Brunot Lilia ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'36''39 333
49 Lucchese Camilla ITA 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'36''75 323
50 Caccianotti Chiara ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'36''81 321
51 Blando Alice ITA 2011 CS Roero 00'36''99 317
52 Marchelli Anna ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'37''10 314
53 Sartore Irene ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'37''22 311
54 Tissoni Giulia ITA 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'37''39 307
55 Cosa Eleonora ITA 2013 CS Roero 00'37''49 304
56 Mina Adele ITA 2013 CS Roero 00'37''74 298
57 Giusti Azzurra ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'37''78 297
58 Osella Giulia ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'38''07 291
59 Mocellin Linda ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'38''16 289
60 Africano Arianna Blue ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'38''18 288
61 Marchiafava Emma ITA 2011 Blu Action SSD 00'38''26 286
62 Dolza Petra Sibilla ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'38''81 274
63 Mina Ludovica ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'38''87 273
64 Gramaglia Danae ITA 2011 CS Roero 00'39''66 257
65 Aicardi Anna ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'40''11 248
66 Castiglione Alessandra ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'40''46 242
67 Bravo Virginia ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'41''12 230

Milaqi Bijona ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'41''12 230
69 Milaqi Ujana ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'41''98 217
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800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Peron Matteo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 08'30''61 641
2 Nardo Gabriele ITA 2005 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 08'30''75 641
3 Tapra Davide ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 08'39''94 607
4 Grassone Pietro ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 08'44''09 593
5 Gherardi Giulio ITA 2011 CS Roero 08'52''18 566
6 Damato Alessandro ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 09'04''89 528
7 Bernardi Tommaso ITA 2010 CS Roero 09'06''16 524
8 Baroni Tommaso ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 09'19''51 487
9 Bertolotto Luca ITA 2011 CS Roero 09'20''77 484
10 Malena Giosue' ITA 2009 CS Roero 09'21''35 483
11 Cambursano Federico ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 09'23''79 476
12 Fedele Dylan ITA 2009 CS Roero 09'24''53 474
13 Zanardi Giacomo ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 09'26''58 469
14 Liotta Samuele ITA 2009 Blu Action SSD 09'30''54 460
15 Brignone Samuele ITA 2012 CS Roero 09'33''50 453
16 Silvagni Gabriele ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 09'40''59 436

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pranio Sofia ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 09'03''24 678
2 Gramaglia Matilde ITA 2009 CS Roero 09'20''15 619
3 Scattone Angelica ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 09'31''54 582
4 Ricci Maria ITA 2011 CS Roero 09'33''73 576
5 Tassinario Lucia ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 09'36''78 567
6 Silvagni Lisa ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 09'40''14 557
7 Tomei Anna ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 09'40''33 556
8 Marchetti Aurora ITA 2009 CS Roero 09'46''03 540
9 Voyron Jolanda ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 09'52''55 523
10 Quaglia Caterina ITA 2012 CS Roero 10'02''32 497
11 De Angelis Ginevra ITA 2013 CS Roero 10'02''58 497
12 Maura Cecilia ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 10'02''59 497
13 Silva Rebecca ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 10'03''52 495
14 Gherardi Clelia ITA 2012 CS Roero 10'06''66 487
15 Lerda Camilla ITA 2013 CS Roero 10'12''36 473
16 Barbarito Matilde ITA 2010 CS Roero 10'12''78 472
17 Tomaello Maria ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 10'13''22 471
18 Filippi Matilde ITA 2012 CS Roero 10'39''95 415
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100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ongaro Matteo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'01''17 738
2 Principato Davide ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'04''42 631
3 Valle Simone ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'04''90 617
4 Vacchino Andrea ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'05''67 596
5 Sosso Fabio ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'06''28 580
6 Cernuto Matteo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'06''51 574
7 Baldino Andrea ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 01'06''88 564
8 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'06''94 563
9 Trivero Boli Edoardo ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'07''35 552
10 Surico Leonardo ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'07''42 551
11 Ruotolo Flavio ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'08''58 523
12 Ceglie Daniele ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'09''27 508
13 Mamino Elia ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'09''95 493
14 Miraglia Emanuele ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'10''36 484
15 Renella Luca ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'10''44 483
16 Mairano Alessandro ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''66 478
17 Delpiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Blu Action SSD 01'10''84 475
18 Dell'Olio Alessandro ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'11''48 462
19 Orizio Marco ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'11''90 454
20 Roma Luca ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'11''93 453
21 Bossa Alessandro ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'12''03 452
22 Ponassi Filippo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'12''31 446
23 Degeratu Alessandro ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'12''34 446
24 Verano Vittorio ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'12''42 444
25 Piccione Pietro ITA 2010 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'12''59 441
26 Rittatore Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'12''60 441
27 Agostini Simone ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'13''03 433

Monteleone Andrea ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'13''03 433
29 Perosino Vittorio ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'13''90 418
30 Manganiello Raniero Ettore ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'14''78 403
31 Capra Alexandro ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''20 397
32 Miglietta Massimo ITA 2011 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'15''46 393
33 Gardiman Cesare ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''47 392
34 Hincu Matteo Florin ROU 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''56 391
35 Rolando Gabriele ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'15''68 389
36 Franco Mattia ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'15''78 388
37 Barila' Alessandro ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'16''18 382
38 Capuano Giovanni Luca ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''24 381
39 Martella Jacopo ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''40 378
40 Rimondotto Gabriele ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''42 378
41 Pronipote Nicolo' ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''96 370
42 Faraci Nicolo' ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'17''73 359
43 Pintescul Leonardo ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'18''18 353
44 Romeu Daniel Enrique ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'18''87 344
45 Serra Valerio ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''57 335
46 Atria Samuele ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 01'20''86 319
47 Faccini Oscar ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'21''00 317
48 Bianco Riccardo ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'21''33 314
49 Tripodi Stefano ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'21''47 312
50 Giraudo Alessandro ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'21''66 310
51 Rosso Edoardo ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'22''89 296
52 Nesti Bucci Leone ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'24''27 282
53 Gallo Selva Mattia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'24''33 281
54 Koch Tommaso ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'24''55 279
55 Auletta Kevin ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'27''43 252
56 Di Pietro Leonardo ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'27''87 248
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Coppa Los Angeles 3° Tappa Conc. 1 (Torino) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2026

RISULTATI

57 Milano Samuele ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 01'38''26 178
58 Rizzolo Giulio Maria ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'39''22 172

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boggione Giulia ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'08''81 744
2 Biasiol Gaia ITA 2007 Blu Action SSD 01'12''74 630
3 Morbelli Ludovica ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'14''21 593
4 Gallione Francesca ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''25 592
5 Mattiel Michela ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'15''56 562
6 Urzia Nicol ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'16''43 543
7 Biasiol Sofia Andrea ITA 2012 Blu Action SSD 01'16''71 537
8 Murru Mia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'17''54 520
9 Fantone Sofia ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'17''68 517
10 Galli Sofia ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'17''79 515
11 Fileccia Viola ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'18''58 499
12 Puerari Sofia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''40 484
13 Fassiola Angelica ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'21''27 451
14 Gera Violante ITA 2011 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'21''44 448
15 Scordo Benedetta ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'22''15 437
16 Banti Giulia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'22''65 429
17 Rivella Giulia ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'23''20 421
18 Ruscelli Siria ITA 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'23''35 418
19 Tatalo Giorgia ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'23''57 415
20 Rittatore Beatrice ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'23''86 411
21 Ferraris Federica ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'23''93 410
22 Pintimalli Egle ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'24''25 405
23 Toraldo Domitilla ITA 2013 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'24''46 402
24 Alesci Elisa ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'24''71 398
25 Sych Cristina RUS 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'24''91 396
26 Caliri Emma ITA 2013 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'25''42 389
27 Cerrito Chiara ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'25''65 385
28 Pirrera Viola ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'25''79 384
29 Leprai Ludovica ITA 2010 Blu Action SSD 01'26''16 379
30 Gianolio Anna ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'26''33 376
31 Devalle Emma ITA 2013 CS Roero 01'26''42 375
32 Cavallero Cecilia ITA 2013 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'27''04 367
33 Marciuc Aurora ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'27''11 366
34 Misale Vittoria ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'27''84 357
35 Chirila Martina ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'27''90 357
36 Zulian Iris ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'28''64 348
37 Cinquegrana Vittoria ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'28''83 345

Sartore Irene ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 01'28''83 345
39 Velardo Viola ITA 2013 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'29''40 339
40 Morra Matilde ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'29''45 338
41 Gheltosanu Ludmila ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'30''28 329
42 Osella Giulia ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'30''40 328
43 Grilli Viola Carla ITA 2013 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'31''24 319
44 Ercole Emma ITA 2013 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'32''16 309
45 Stevezzoli Greta ITA 2010 Blu Action SSD 01'34''11 290
46 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'34''74 285
47 Monticone Baracco Bianca ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'34''99 282
48 Rosellini Vittoria ITA 2013 Blu Action SSD 01'36''78 267
49 Nasi Giorgia ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'41''66 230
50 Giusti Azzurra ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'44''38 213
51 Mussa Beatrice ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 01'44''46 212
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Coppa Los Angeles 3° Tappa Conc. 1 (Torino) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2026

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chiado' Viret Tommaso ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'53''12 662
2 Senestro Luca ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'57''34 593
3 Soldano Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'58''35 578
4 Cannella Stefano ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'58''43 577
5 Grassone Pietro ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'58''84 571
6 Barbiero Lorenzo ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'59''11 567
7 Mazzarello Tommaso ITA 2006 CS Roero 01'59''12 567
8 Peron Matteo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'59''36 563
9 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'59''74 558
10 Raichert Alessandro ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'59''92 556
11 Blatto Manuele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'00''26 551
12 Capra Edoardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'00''56 547
13 Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'00''87 543
14 Tagliente Matteo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'01''03 540
15 Faccinti Mattia ITA 2002 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'01''09 540
16 Voerzio Roberto ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'01''41 535
17 Finotto Andrea ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 02'01''50 534
18 Franchini Andrea ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'01''68 532
19 Bizzaro Gianmarco ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'03''17 513
20 Gari Andrea ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'03''46 509
21 Nappi Alessandro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 02'04''26 499
22 Gherardi Giulio ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'04''28 499
23 Fantinato Iari ITA 2011 Blu Action SSD 02'04''40 498
24 Clara Alessio ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'04''46 497
25 Faussone Riccardo ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'04''57 496
26 Carzo Lorenzo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'05''57 484
27 Giuffre' Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'05''73 482
28 Bernardi Tommaso ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'06''39 474
29 Albanese Tommaso ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'06''73 471
30 Giardino Gabriel ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'06''78 470
31 Clerici Luca ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'07''23 465
32 Borca Galileo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'07''92 458
33 Petre Lucio ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'08''04 456
34 Hidri Omar ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'08''21 454
35 Damato Alessandro ITA 2009 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'08''77 449
36 Galfre' Nicolo' ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'09''10 445
37 Martini Alessandro ITA 2009 Blu Action SSD 02'09''36 442
38 Farfariello Mauro ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'09''49 441
39 Sarra Nicolo' ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'09''65 439
40 Bertolotto Luca ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'09''73 439
41 Arnaudo Giovanni ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'09''87 437
42 Delpiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Blu Action SSD 02'09''91 437
43 Rubino Filippo ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'11''40 422
44 Mittica Lorenzo ITA 2007 CS Roero 02'11''66 420
45 Viviani Edoardo ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'12''31 413
46 Morea Lorenzo ITA 2009 Blu Action SSD 02'12''57 411
47 Bossa Alessandro ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 02'13''65 401
48 Cambursano Federico ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'13''72 401
49 Battiston Pietro ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'15''15 388
50 Marinone Gabriele ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'15''26 387
51 Gentile Francesco ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'16''94 373
52 Biarese Elia ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'17''37 369
53 Tomaino Gregorio ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'17''43 369
54 Tornavacca Gabriele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'17''65 367
55 Allemandi Pietro ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'18''50 360
56 Ruotolo Flavio ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'18''87 358
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Coppa Los Angeles 3° Tappa Conc. 1 (Torino) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2026

RISULTATI

57 Merlo Giulio ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'19''63 352
58 Galli Carlo Alessandro ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'19''81 350
59 Baudracco Umberto ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'20''14 348
60 Lanfranco Ludovico Maria ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'21''22 340
61 Massa Riccardo ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'22''86 328
62 Borgnino Sisto ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'23''49 324
63 Tridente Samuele ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'23''62 323
64 Aimasso Samuele ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'24''02 320
65 Giraudo Alessandro ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'25''16 313
66 Pedata Michele ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'27''16 300
67 Ouhammou Almasse Islam ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'28''75 291
68 Messa Giulio ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'42''12 225
69 Costamagna Leonardo ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'44''28 216

Rolando Tommy ITA 2010 CS Roero Squalificato

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Daraio Maddalena ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'04''48 695
2 Senta Alice ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'07''91 641
3 Chiera Alessia Cristal ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'09''06 624
4 Pranio Maria ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'09''27 621
5 Tallone Camilla ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'11''28 593
6 Porzionato Giada ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'11''73 587
7 Cattin Aurora ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'11''94 584
8 Lesca Celeste ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'12''44 577
9 Magrini Alice ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'13''43 565
10 Gennaro Giorgia ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'14''37 553
11 Giordano Greta Maria ITA 2012 Blu Action SSD 02'14''96 546
12 Ferrario Ilaria ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'15''03 545
13 Latella Gaia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 02'15''07 544
14 Giordano Vittoria ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'15''50 539
15 Negro Emma ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'15''69 537
16 Tassinario Bianca ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'15''88 535
17 Rosso Arianna ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'16''20 531
18 Gramaglia Matilde ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'16''29 530

Grieco Giulia ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'16''29 530
20 Petriccione Giulia ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'16''35 529
21 Bizzaro Nicole ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'16''70 525
22 De Stefano Sara ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'16''71 525
23 Giannini Fiammetta ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'16''72 525
24 Ricci Maria ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'16''90 523
25 Marenco Rebecca ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'16''97 522
26 Stacchiotti Sabrina ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 02'17''29 518
27 Morel Camelia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'17''57 515
28 Azzaretti Giulia ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'17''58 515
29 Olivero Emma ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'18''14 509
30 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'18''28 507
31 Soave Shanise ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'18''68 503
32 Cordero Carola ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'18''70 503
33 Giovatti Rebecca ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 02'18''78 502
34 Cobelli Giorgia ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'18''79 502
35 Boin Lara ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'18''82 501
36 Corridore Giulia Andrea ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'19''69 492
37 Quaglia Caterina ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'19''82 491
38 Marchetti Aurora ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'19''94 489
39 Giacone Chiara ITA 2008 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'20''04 488
40 De Angelis Ginevra ITA 2013 CS Roero 02'20''08 488
41 Chieppa Elena ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'20''35 485
42 Motolese Di Giuseppe Alessandra ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'20''58 483
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43 Mattiel Rachele ITA 2006 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'20''66 482
44 De Francesco Noemi ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'20''76 481
45 Maggioni Viola ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'21''48 473
46 Girardi Emma ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'22''42 464
47 Cecchettini Lisa ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'22''46 464
48 Zaccaria Virginia ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'22''74 461
49 Ojtana Matilde ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'22''81 460
50 Pansa Alice ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'22''89 460
51 Mo Sara ITA 2010 Blu Action SSD 02'23''26 456
52 Peretti Giulia ITA 2011 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'24''16 448
53 Cerutti Marika ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'24''86 441
54 Pietrobon Giorgia ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'25''10 439
55 Maniero Giada ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'25''94 431
56 Maura Cecilia ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'26''05 430
57 Gerbi Rebecca ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'26''13 430
58 Giardino Martina ITA 2013 CS Roero 02'26''18 429
59 Lerda Camilla ITA 2013 CS Roero 02'26''34 428
60 Brezza Beatrice ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 02'26''35 428
61 Blando Asia ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'26''60 426
62 Rossi Serena ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 02'26''76 424
63 Montalto Sofia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'26''79 424
64 Avara Cecilia ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'27''37 419
65 Bittner Margherita ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'27''39 419
66 Borgna Arianna ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'28''04 413
67 Debernardi Laura ITA 2013 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'28''15 412
68 Cosa Eleonora ITA 2013 CS Roero 02'28''59 409
69 Fallo Adele ITA 2013 CS Roero 02'29''69 400
70 Chieppa Annarita ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'30''25 395
71 Lucchese Camilla ITA 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 02'30''38 394
72 Galfre' Sofia ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'31''15 388
73 Dome' Ludovica ITA 2012 Blu Action SSD 02'31''85 383
74 Gibiino Sofia ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 02'32''82 376
75 Bussacchetti Greta ITA 2013 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'33''44 371
76 Ingrosso Emma ITA 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 02'33''53 370
77 Filippi Melania ITA 2013 CS Roero 02'33''80 368
78 Cerrito Chiara ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 02'33''81 368
79 Borgna Alice ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'34''99 360
80 Blando Alice ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'35''98 353
81 Dighei Viola ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'36''19 352
82 Gramaglia Danae ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'36''33 351
83 Mina Ludovica ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'37''12 346
84 Parboni Sara ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'37''23 345
85 Orlassino Francesca ITA 2013 Nuotatori Canavesani 02'38''03 340
86 Sonza Emma ITA 2013 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'39''66 329
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